
Monday - Friday

Fair Haven Route

5:30 AM 11:15 AM

5:35 AM 11:21 AM

5:37 AM 11:22 AM

Request Request

5:39 AM 11:26 AM

5:41 AM 11:28 AM

5:51 AM 11:39 AM

5:52 AM 11:41 AM

5:54 AM 11:43 AM

6:00 AM 11:50 AM

6:07 AM 11:58 AM

6:09 AM 12:00 PM

6:11 AM 12:02 PM

6:13 AM 12:06 PM

6:20 AM 12:14 PM

6:20 AM 12:14 PM

6:21 AM 12:15 PM

6:31 AM 12:30 PM

6:39 AM 12:38 PM

6:41 AM 12:40 PM

6:42 AM 12:41 PM

6:52 AM 12:51 PM

6:53 AM 12:52 PM

6:55 AM 12:54 PM

Request Request

7:00 AM 12:59 PM

7:01 AM 1:00 PM

7:05 AM 1:05 PM

5:30 PM

5:36 PM

5:37 PM

Request

5:45 PM

5:48 PM

5:58 PM

6:00 PM

6:03 PM

6:07 PM

6:14 PM

6:15 PM

6:18 PM

6:22 PM

6:33 PM

6:34 PM

6:35 PM

6:47 PM

6:50 PM

6:52 PM

6:53 PM

7:04 PM

7:05 PM

7:06 PM

Request

7:10 PM

7:11 PM

7:15 PM

RMMTC

Ripley Road

Carris Reels

Industrial Park (on call)

Westway Mall

W. Rutland High School

Castleton Park & Ride

Castleton University

Castleton Health

Stewart’s Fair Haven

Shaw’s Fair Haven

Fair Haven Park

Skyline Corp.

Green Mountain College

Main St. & College St.

Stewart’s Poultney

Castleton Family Health Ctr.

Castleton University

Castleton Village Store

Castleton Park & Ride

Barnes St.

Marble St.

Westway Mall

Industrial Park (on call)

Carris Reels

Ripley Road

RMMTC

5:30 AM 7:15 AM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

5:35 AM 7:21 AM 3:36 PM 5:36 PM

5:37 AM 7:22 AM 3:37 PM 5:37 PM

Request Request Request Request

5:39 AM 7:26 AM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

5:41 AM 7:28 AM 3:48 PM 5:48 PM

5:51 AM 7:39 AM 3:58 PM 5:58 PM

5:52 AM 7:41 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

5:54 AM 7:43 AM 4:03 PM 6:03 PM

6:00 AM 7:50 AM 4:07 PM 6:07 PM

6:07 AM 7:58 AM 4:14 PM 6:14 PM

6:09 AM 8:00 AM 4:16 PM 6:15 PM

6:11 AM 8:02 AM 4:18 PM 6:18 PM

6:13 AM 8:06 AM 4:22 PM 6:22 PM

6:20 AM 8:14 AM 4:33 PM 6:33 PM

6:20 AM 8:14 AM 4:34 PM 6:34 PM

6:21 AM 8:15 AM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM

6:31 AM 8:30 AM 4:47 PM 6:47 PM

6:39 AM 8:38 AM 4:50 PM 6:50 PM

6:41 AM 8:41 AM 4:52 PM 6:52 PM

6:42 AM 8:41 AM 4:53 PM 6:53 PM

6:52 AM 8:51 AM 5:04 PM 7:04 PM

6:53 AM 8:52 AM 5:05 PM 7:05 PM

6:55 AM 8:54 AM 5:06 PM 7:06 PM

Request Request Request Request

7:00 AM 8:59 AM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM

7:01 AM 9:00 AM 5:11 PM 7:11 PM

7:05 AM 9:05 AM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM

Saturday - Sunday

Commuter Route2
0
2
6D A I LY  S C H E D U L E

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.


